Minimum 

Experience  

:  2 years post qualification experience in relevant domain 

5. Age limit  : Maximum age limit on the date of publication of advertisement 

is 38 years.   

6. Pay and 

perks 

:  Monthly consolidated remuneration of Rs. 35,000/- 
(thirty-five thousand) only. 

 No other type of allowances/ pay-perks or benefits are 
admissible except TA/DA during outstation visit as per 
MGSIPA TA/DA policy as applicable from time to time 
or as mentioned at Sr.No. 7 of this table. 

7. Tentative 

Terms and 

Conditions